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— WORLD ATHLETICS
@ Glasgow (GBR)
cLascow 24 1-3 March 2024
2& 60 Metres Men - Semi-Final
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Record 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuguerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 2018
Championship Record 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 6.43 Noah LYLES USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [-]]
1 March 2024
RANK  PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 1 4 389  Christian COLEMAN USA 6 Mar 96 6.43 Q
2 1 3 6 405 Noah LYLES USA 18 Jul 97 6.47 Q
3 1 2 4 248  Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.51 Q
4 2 2 5 154 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6520519 a [
4 2 3 3 268 Ferdinand OMANYALA KEN 2 Jan 96 6.52(519) Q
6 2 1 6 236  Chituru ALI ITA 6 Apr 99 6.53 Q L]
7 3 1 5 369 Henrik LARSSON SWE 30 Sep 99 6.55 q El
8 3 3 4 260 Shuhei TADA JPN 24 Jun 96 6.56 q
9 3 2 3 113 Mario BURKE BAR 18 Mar 97 6.57
10 4 3 5 275 Emmanuel MATADI LBR 15 Apr 91 6.58(.571)
10 4 1 1 108 Markus FUCHS AUT 14 Nov 95 6.58(.571) PB]
12 4 2 1 247 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE IVB 13 Feb 99 6.601(.592) SB]
13 5 2 6 365 Jan VOLKO SVK 2 Nov 96 6.601(.596)
14 5 3 8 359 Pascal MANCINI Sul 18 Apr 89 6.62(.611) 58]
15 5 1 3 180 Simon HANSEN DEN 30 Jun 98 6.62(.614)
16 6 1 7 203 Jeff ERIUS FRA 8 Mar 04 6.63
17 6 2 8 376 Kayhan OZER TUR 11 Jun 98 6.65
18 6 3 7 217  Aleksandar ASKOVIC GER 23 Oct 97 6.66
19 7 2 7 258  Akihiro HIGASHIDA JPN 13 Dec 95 6.67
20 7 1 8 189 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 5Jul 99 6.70(.695)
21 8 2 2 112  Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5Jul 93 6.701(.697)
22 8 1 2 352  Anej CURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 6.71
23 7 3 2 144 Malachi MURRAY CAN 18 Mar 00 6.73(.722)
24 8 3 1 350 MarcBrian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 6.73(.726)
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
6.34 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
6.39 Maurice GREENE (USA) Madrid (ESP) 3 Feb 98 6.43 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Glasgow 1 Mar
6.40 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 6.45 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Boston, MA (USA] 4 Feb
6.41 Andre CASON (USA) Madrid (ESP) 14 Feb 92 6.47 Terrence JONES (BAH) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.41 Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA) Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 22 6.48 Yenns Reynold FERNANDEZ (CUB) Ancona (ITA) 28 Jan
6.42 Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR] Torino (ITA) 7 Mar 09 6.48 Emmanuel WELLS (USA) Spokane, WA (USA] 3 Feb
6.42 Bingtian SU (CHN]) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 6.49 Dondra SWINT (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.42 Trayvon BROMELL (USA) Clemson, SC (USA] 10 Feb 23 6.50 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI (OMA) Tehran (IRI) 18 Feb
6.42 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Kingston (JAM) o 25 Feb 23 6.51 Kalen WALKER (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.43 Tim HARDEN (USA) Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 99 6.51 Ferdinand OMANYALA (KEN) Paris [FRA) 11 Feb
6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 24 6.51 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

1-3 March 2024
RESULTS
3& 60 Metres Men - Semi-Final

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018
Championship Record 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 6.43 Noah LYLES UsA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Personal Best [ 5] Season Best [5-]]
W 1March 2024  19:45 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 389  Christian COLEMAN USA  6Mar9% 4 6.43 Q 0.137
2 236  Chituru ALI ITA 6 Apr 99 6 6.53 Q l:l 0.123
3 369 Henrik LARSSON SWE 30 Sep 99 5 6.55 q l:l 0.145
4 108 Markus FUCHS AUT 14 Nov 95 1 6.58 (.571) l:l 0.122
5 180 Simon HANSEN DEN 30 Jun 98 3 6.62 (.614) 0.109
6 203 Jeff ERIUS FRA 8 Mar 04 7 6.63 0.150
7 189 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 5Jul99 8 6.70 (.695) 0.135
8 352 Anej CURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 2 6.71 0.150
@ 1March 2024  19:53 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 248 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 4 6.51 Q 0.161
2 154 Emmanuel ESEME CMR  17Aug9 5 652 (519 a [ 0.169
3 113 Mario BURKE BAR 18 Mar 97 3 6.57 0.128
4 247 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE IVB 13 Feb 99 1 6.60 (.592) |:| 0.133
5 365 Jan VOLKO SVK 2 Nov 96 6 6.60 (.596) 0.144
6 376 Kayhan OZER TUR 11 Jun 98 8 6.65 0.137
7 258  Akihiro HIGASHIDA JPN 13 Dec 95 7 6.67 0.142
8 112 Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5Jul 93 2 6.70 (.697) 0.161
m 1 March 2024  20:01 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 405 Noah LYLES USA 18 Jul 97 6 6.47 Q 0.139
2 268 Ferdinand OMANYALA KEN 2 Jan 96 3 6.52 (519) Q 0.135
3 260 Shuhei TADA JPN 24 Jun 96 4 6.56 q 0.133
4 275 Emmanuel MATADI LBR 15 Apr 91 5 6.58 (.571) 0.150
5 359 Pascal MANCINI SUl  18Apr8Y 8 6.62 611) 58] 0.134
6 217 Aleksandar ASKOVIC GER 23 0ct 97 7 6.66 0.151
7 144 Malachi MURRAY CAN 18 Mar 00 2 6.73 (.722) 0.153
8 350 Marc Brian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 1 6.73 (.726) 0.160
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
6.34 Christian COLEMAN (USA]  Albuguerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 18 6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
6.39 Maurice GREENE (USA) Madrid (ESP) 3 Feb 98 6.43 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Glasgow 1 Mar
6.40 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 6.45 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Boston, MA [USA] 4 Feb
6.41 Andre CASON (USA) Madrid (ESP) 14 Feb 92 6.47 Terrence JONES (BAH) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.41 Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA) Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 22 6.48 Yenns Reynold FERNANDEZ (CUB) Ancona (ITA] 28 Jan
6.42 Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR) Torino (ITA] 7 Mar 09 6.48 Emmanuel WELLS (USA) Spokane, WA (USA) 3 Feb
6.42 Bingtian SU (CHN) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 6.49 Dondra SWINT (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.42 Trayvon BROMELL (USA) Clemson, SC (USA] 10 Feb 23 6.50 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI (OMA)] Tehran (IRI) 18 Feb
6.42 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Kingston (JAM] o 25 Feb 23 6.51 Kalen WALKER (USA) Lubbock, TX [USA) 9 Feb
6.43 Tim HARDEN (USA) Maebashi (JPN) 7 Mar 99 6.51 Ferdinand OMANYALA (KEN]) Paris (FRA] 11 Feb
6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb 24 6.51 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
Timing by SEIKO AT-60-M-sf----.RS6..v1 Issued at 20:03 on Friday, 01 March 2024
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o> BEE Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024
SUMMARY
3& 60 Metres Men - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA)] 18 Feb 2018
Championship Record 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 6.43 Noah LYLES USA 27 Albuguerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 2024

Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [-]]

1 March 2024

RANK  PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 6 4 389  Christian COLEMAN USA 6 Mar 96 6.49 Q
2 1 4 3 268 Ferdinand OMANYALA KEN 2 Jan 96 6.52(512) @
3 2 4 6 260 Shuhei TADA JPN 24 Jun 96 6.52(514) @ [NR|
4 1 5 3 154 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 6.54 Q [NR]
5 1 7 3 248 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 6.55 Q
6 1 1 3 405 Noah LYLES USA 18 Jul 97 6.57 Q
7 2 6 2 113 Mario BURKE BAR 18 Mar 97 6.58 Q
8 1 2 3 369 Henrik LARSSON SWE 30 Sep 99 6.59(585) Q 58]
9 1 3 2 236  Chituru ALl ITA 6 Apr 99 6.59(588 Q
10 2 7 6 365 Jan VOLKO SVK 2 Nov 96 6.59(589 Q@ 58|
11 2 3 3 275 Emmanuel MATADI LBR 15 Apr 91 6.60 Q
12 2 5 6 180 Simon HANSEN DEN 30 Jun 98 6.61 Q
13 3 6 5 258  Akihiro HIGASHIDA JPN 13 Dec 95 6.62(.614 @
14 4 6 6 247 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE IVB 13 Feb 99 6.62(615) q 58|
15 5 6 3 359 Pascal MANCINI Sul 18 Apr 89 6.630621) q 58]
16 2 1 4 203  Jeff ERIUS FRA 8 Mar 04 6.63(.630) Q
17 3 7 4 112 Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5Jul 93 6.641637 Q
18 2 2 6 144  Malachi MURRAY CAN 18 Mar 00 6.641.640) Q
19 3 1 2 217 Aleksandar ASKOVIC GER 23 0ct 97 6.66(.651) @
20 4 1 6 108 Markus FUCHS AUT 14 Nov 95 6.66(657) q
21 5 1 5 320 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 6.67 58|
22 3 5 4 352  Anej CURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 6.681.671 Q
23 4 5 5 130 Felipe BARDI BRA 8 0ct 98 6.68(.678)
24 3 3 5 189 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 5Jul 99 6.68(.680) @
25 3 4 7 350 Marc Brian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 6.69 [NR|
26 4 3 6 234 Israel OLATUNDE IRL 29 May 02 6.70 s8]
27 3 2 5 376 Kayhan OZER TUR 11 Jun 98 6.71 Q
28 4 7 5 200 Samuli SAMUELSSON FIN 23 Jun 95 6.72
29 4 4 5 224 loannis NYFANTOPOULOS GRE 1 Nov 90 6.741.731)
30 5 7 7 372 Sibusiso MATSENJWA SwWz 2 May 88 6.74.734) [NR|
31 5 5 7 158 Ambdoul Karim RIFFAYN COM 2Jun 92 6.75 PB|
32 6 7 2 322 Shajar ABBAS PAK 19 May 00 6.77 .765) 5B
33 4 2 4 238 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 6.77 (.766)
34 5 4 4 146 Brendon RODNEY CAN 9 Apr 92 6.80
35 5 3 4 131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 6.87
36 5 2 1 349 Janosh MONCHERRY SEY 17 Apr 99 6.91 PB|
37 6 2 2 283 Hassan SAAID MDV 4 Mar 92 6.93 E2
38 6 1 7 198 Waisake TEWA FlJ 18 Sep 03 7.02 P8 |
39 7 2 7 105 Guillem ARDERIU VILANOVA AND 17 Feb 02 7.03 PB|
4 6 6 8 228 Joseph GREEN GUM 7 Dec 01 7.04 [NR|
Timing by SEIKO AT-60-M-h----.RS4..v1 Issued at 13:48 on Friday, 01 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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@

WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW 24

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

SUMMARY
60 Metres Men - Round 1

1 March 2024

RANK  PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
41 7 7 8 292 Sanjay WEEKES MNT 4 Jun 05 7.12 PB]

42 6 5 2 221 Craig GILL GIB 27 Jan 02 717
43 7 5 8 314 Winzar KAKIOUEA NRU 30 Apr 01 7.18 PB]
[7A 7 6 7 156 Daniel TOLOSA COK 26 Apr 05 7.23 NR|
45 8 2 8 346  Manuihei TEAHA PYF 26 Dec 07 7.25 PB]
46 6 4 2 379 Karalo Hepoiteloto MAIBUCA TUV 10 Jun 99 7.27 \_‘
47 6 3 8 325 Ignacio BLALUK PLW 23 Nov 03 7.38 PB]
48 7 1 8 209 Scott James FITI FSM 17 Jul 95 7.52 PB|
49 7 4 8 287 Ty'ree LANGIDRIK MHL 17 Sep 97 7.63 PB]

3 7 155 Dominique Lasconi MULAMBA CcoD 22 0ct 01 DNS

ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

6.34 Christian COLEMAN (USA)
6.39 Maurice GREENE (USA)
6.40 Ronnie BAKER (USA)

6.41 Andre CASON (USA)

6.41 Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA)

6.42 Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR)
6.42 Bingtian SU (CHN)

6.42 Trayvon BROMELL (USA)
6.42 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM)
6.43 Tim HARDEN (USA)

6.43 Noah LYLES (USA]

Timing by SEIKO

VENUE DATE

RESULT NAME

VENUE

2024

AT-60-M-h----.RS4..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
Madrid (ESP) 3 Feb 98 6.44 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
Albuquerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 18 6.45 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Boston, MA (USA] 4 Feb
Madrid (ESP) 14 Feb 92 6.47 Terrence JONES (BAH) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb

Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 22 6.48 Yenns Reynold FERNANDEZ (CUB) Ancona (ITA) 28 Jan

Torino (ITA) 7 Mar 09 6.48 Emmanuel WELLS (USA) Spokane, WA (USA] 3 Feb
Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 6.49 Dondra SWINT (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
Clemson, SC (USA] 10 Feb 23 6.50 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI (OMA) Tehran (IRl) 18 Feb
Kingston (JAM] o 25 Feb 23 6.51 Kalen WALKER (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
Maebashi (JPN]) 7 Mar 99 6.51 Ferdinand OMANYALA (KEN) Paris (FRA] 11 Feb
Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb 24 6.51 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
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WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOCOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW 24

@

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS

2

60 Metres Men - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 3 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE

World Record 6.34 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 2018
Championship Record 6.37 Christian COLEMAN USA 22 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 6.43 Noah LYLES USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Personal Best [ 5] Season Best [5-]]
m 1 March 2024  12:58 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 405 Noah LYLES USA 18 Jul 97 3 6.57 Q 0.170
2 203 Jeff ERIUS FRA 8 Mar 04 4 6.63 (.630) Q 0.160
3 217 Aleksandar ASKOVIC GER 23 Oct 97 2 6.66 (.651) Q 0.137
4 108 Markus FUCHS AUT 14 Nov 95 6 6.66 (.657) q 0.122
5 320 Tiaan WHELPTON NZL 29 Mar 00 5 6.67 l:l 0.128
6 198 Waisake TEWA FlJ 18 Sep 03 7 7.02 l:l 0.141
7 209 Scott James FITI FSM 17 Jul 95 8 7.52 |:| 0.157
m 1March 2024  13:06 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 369 Henrik LARSSON SWE 30 Sep 99 3 6.59 (.585) Q l:l 0.130
2 144  Malachi MURRAY CAN 18 Mar 00 6 6.64 (6400 Q 0.128
3 376 Kayhan OZER TUR 11 Jun 98 5 6.71 Q 0.178
4 238 Samuele CECCARELLI ITA 9 Jan 00 4 6.77 (.766) 0.185
5 349 Janosh MONCHERRY SEY 17 Apr 99 1 6.91 l:l 0.171
6 283 Hassan SAAID MDV 4 Mar 92 2 6.93 |:| 0.153
7 105 Guillem ARDERIU VILANOVA AND 17 Feb 02 7 7.03 l:l 0.142
8 346 Manuihei TEAHA PYF 26 Dec 07 8 7.25 l:l 0.141
m 1March 2024  13:14 START TIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 236 Chituru ALI ITA 6 Apr 99 2 6.59 (.588] Q 0.138
2 275 Emmanuel MATADI LBR 15 Apr 91 3 6.60 Q 0.148
3 189 Sergio LOPEZ ESP 5Jul 99 5 6.68 (.680) Q 0.123
4 234 Israel OLATUNDE IRL 29 May 02 6 6.70 l:l 0.140
5 131 Erik CARDOSO BRA 3 Mar 00 4 6.87 0.163
6 325 Ignacio BLALUK PLW 23 Nov 03 8 7.38 l:l 0.159
155  Dominique Lasconi MULAMBA CcoD 22 0ct 01 7 DNS
1March 2024  13:22 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 268 Ferdinand OMANYALA KEN 2 Jan 96 3 6.52 (512) Q 0.139
2 260 Shuhei TADA JPN 24 Jun 96 6 6.52 (514) Q l:l 0.124
3 350 MarcBrian LOUIS SGP 7 Aug 02 7 6.69 Q l:l 0.133
4 224 loannis NYFANTOPOULOS GRE 1 Nov 90 5 6.74 (.731) 0.138
5 146 Brendon RODNEY CAN 9 Apr 92 4 6.80 0.138
6 379 Karalo Hepoiteloto MAIBUCA TUV 10 Jun 99 2 7.27 |:| 0.124
7 287 Ty'ree LANGIDRIK MHL 17 Sep 97 8 7.63 l:l 0.155
Timing by SEIKO AT-60-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 13:48 on Friday, 01 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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@

WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOCOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS
60 Metres Men - Round 1

1 March 2024

| HeatS |7

13:30 START TIME

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 154 Emmanuel ESEME CMR 17 Aug 93 3 6.54 Q I:l 0.141
2 180 Simon HANSEN DEN 30 Jun 98 6 6.61 Q 0.115
3 352 Anej CURIN PRAPOTNIK SLO 23 May 03 4 6.68 (671) Q 0.158
4 130 Felipe BARDI BRA 8 0ct 98 5 6.68 (.678) 0.137
5 158 Ambdoul Karim RIFFAYN COM 2Jun 92 7 6.75 l:l 0.123
6 221 Craig GILL GIB 27 Jan 02 2 7.17 0.198
7 314 Winzar KAKIOUEA NRU 30 Apr 01 8 7.18 l:l 0.156
m 1 March 2024  13:38 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 389 Christian COLEMAN USA 6 Mar 96 4 6.49 Q 0.116
2 113 Mario BURKE BAR 18 Mar 97 2 6.58 Q 0.124
3 258  Akihiro HIGASHIDA JPN 13 Dec 95 5 6.62 614 Q 0.128
4 247  Rikkoi BRATHWAITE IVB 13 Feb 99 6 6.62 (615 q D 0.134
5 359 Pascal MANCINI SuUl 18 Apr 89 3 6.63 (621) q l:l 0.137
6 228 Joseph GREEN GUM 7 Dec 01 8 7.04 I:l 0.125
7 156 Daniel TOLOSA COK 26 Apr 05 7 7.23 I:l 0.166
1March 2024  13:46 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 248 Ackeem BLAKE JAM 21 Jan 02 3 6.55 Q 0.158
2 365 Jan VOLKO SVK 2 Nov 96 6 6.59 (.589) Q l:l 0.123
3 112  Imranur RAHMAN BAN 5Jul 93 4 6.64 (637 Q 0.164
4 200 Samuli SAMUELSSON FIN 23 Jun 95 5 6.72 0.124
5 372 Sibusiso MATSENJWA SWz 2 May 88 7 6.74 (.734) |:| 0.155
6 322 Shajar ABBAS PAK 19 May 00 2 6.77 (.765) D 0.155
7 292  Sanjay WEEKES MNT  4Jun05 8 7.12 = 0.165
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

VENUE

DATE

RESULT NAME

VENUE

2024

6.34 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 18 6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
6.39 Maurice GREENE (USA) Madrid (ESP) 3 Feb 98 6.44 Christian COLEMAN (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
6.40 Ronnie BAKER (USA] Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 6.45 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM) Boston, MA (USA) 4 Feb
6.41 Andre CASON (USA) Madrid (ESP) 14 Feb 92 6.47 Terrence JONES (BAH) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.41 Lamont Marcell JACOBS (ITA) Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 22 6.48 Yenns Reynold FERNANDEZ (CUB) Ancona (ITA] 28 Jan
6.42 Dwain CHAMBERS (GBR) Torino (ITA) 7 Mar 09 6.48 Emmanuel WELLS (USA) Spokane, WA (USA) 3 Feb
6.42 Bingtian SU (CHN) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 6.49 Dondra SWINT (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.42 Trayvon BROMELL (USA) Clemson, SC (USA) 10 Feb 23 6.50 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI (OMA) Tehran (IRI) 18 Feb
6.42 Ackeem BLAKE (JAM]) Kingston (JAM] o 25 Feb 23 6.51 Kalen WALKER (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 9 Feb
6.43 Tim HARDEN (USA) Maebashi (JPN] 7 Mar 99 6.51 Ferdinand OMANYALA (KEN] Paris (FRA) 11 Feb
6.43 Noah LYLES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb 24 6.51 Ronnie BAKER (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb

Timing by SEIKO

AT-60-M-h----.RSé6..v1
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— WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ GLASGOW 24

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

SUMMARY

2

400 Metres Men - Semi-Final

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

\ RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 44.57 Kerron CLEMENT USA 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA] 12 Mar 2005
Championship Record 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022
World Leading 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS CAN 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 24 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [-]]
1 March 2024
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 1 6 121 Alexander DOOM BEL 25 Apr 97 45.69 Q u
2 1 2 6 313 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 28 Feb 96 45.86 Q u
3 2 1 4 337 Joao COELHO POR 4 Apr 99 45.98 Q u
4 2 2 4 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug 92 46.02 Q PB]
5 3 1 5 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 46.08 Q u
6 3 2 5 168 Matéj KRSEK CZE 13 May 00 46.48 Q
7 4 2 3 354 Rok FERLAN SLO 26 Jul 97 46.61 u
8 4 1 1 375 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 4b6.64 E
9 5 1 3 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 46.69
10 5 2 2 132 Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 47.38
1 6 1 2 101 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 47.78 .771)
12 6 2 1 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 47.78 (.780)
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

VENUE DATE

44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN] ille, AR (USA] 24 Feb 24
College Station, TX (USA) 10 Mar 18
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 12 Mar 05
Birmingham, AL (USA) 12 Mar 22

44.52 Michael NORMAN (USA)
44.57 Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
44.62 Randolph ROSS (USA)

44.63 Michael JOHNSON (USA)

44.71 Noah WILLIAMS (USA]
44.75 Elija GODWIN (USA)
44.80 Kirani JAMES (GRN)
44.82 Tyrell RICHARD (USA)
44.85 Fred KERLEY (USA]

Timing by SEIKO

Atlanta, GA (USA) 4 Mar 95

Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 21
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 25 Feb 23
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 27 Feb 11
Birmingham, AL (USA) 9 Mar 19
College Station, TX (USA) 11 Mar 17

RESULT NAME
Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN) wyetteville, AR (USA] 24 Feb

4449
45.02
45.18
45.23
45.24
45.30
45.35
45.45
45.46
45.47
45.47

Khaleb MCRAE (USA)
Eugene OMALLA (UGA)
Brian HERRON (USA)
William JONES (USA)
Justin ROBINSON (USA)
Jevaughn POWELL (JAM)
Emmanuel BYNUM (USA)
Michael JOSEPH (LCA)
Matthew BOLING (USA]
Brian FAUST (USA)

AT-400S-M-sf----.RS4..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

VENUE 2024

Albuquerque, NM (USA) 3 Feb
Lubbock, TX (USA] 23 Feb
Lubbock, TX (USA] 23 Feb

Fayetteville, AR (USA] 27 Jan
Fayetteville, AR (USA] 9 Feb
Fayetteville, AR (USA] 23 Feb

Albuquerque, NM (USA) 2 Feb
Lubbock, TX (USA] 24 Feb
Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb

Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Semi-Final

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

EE 1March 2024 21:11 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 121  Alexander DOOM BEL  25Apr97 45.690]
1 1113 2 10.48 | 3 11.59 12.49
11.13@ | 21.610) 33.20(1)
2337 Jodo COELHO POR 4 Apr 99 45.98[1]
1 11.25 | 2 10.59 | 3 11.72 12.42
11.25(6) |  21.8403) 33.563)
3 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 46.08[1]
1 10.87 2 10.65 | 3 11.69 12.87
10.87(1 | 21.52(1) 33.2112
4 375  Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 46.641)
1 11.18 2 10.71 | 3 11.90 12.85
11181 | 21.89 33.796)
~ 5 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 46.69
[1] 114 | 2 10.98 | 3 | 11.64 12.93
11141 | 221208 33.76 4
6 101  Franko BURRAJ ALB  19Aug98 47.78
1 1142 2 11.05 | 3 11.97 13.34

11.4206) | 22.4716) 34.44.16)

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-sf--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 21:14 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

dasics NTN SEIKO| SONY |&TDK |[TBS e




= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Semi-Final

First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final

EE 1March 2024 21:18 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 313  Karsten WARHOLM NOR  28Feb9 45.86]
1 10.83 | 2 10.73 | 3 11.82 12.48
10.83(1 | 21.5601) 33.38(1)
2 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug92 46.02]
1 11.03 2 10.56 | 3 11.98 12.45
11.0312 | 21.59(2 33.57(2
3 168  Mats KRSEK CZE  13May00 46.48
1 11.20 | 2 10.57 | 3 11.84 12.87
11206 | 21.770) 33.610)
4 35, Rok FERLAN SLO 26Jul97 46.610]
1 11.14 | 2 10.85 | 3 11.86 12.76
11143 | 21.99 33.8504)
5 132 Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 47.38
[1] 11.47 2 10.90 | 3 | 11.84 13.17
11.4715) | 22.370) 34.215)
6 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 47.78
1 11.91 2 11.10 | 3 11.84 12.93

119106 | 23.010) 34.85(6)

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-sf--2--.RS5..v1 Issued at 21:23 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

dasics NTN SEIKO| SONY |&TDK |[TBS e




= WORLD ATHLETICS ( )
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ GLASGOW 24 Glasgow (GBR
1-3 March 2024
f E First 3 of each heat (Q) qualify to Final
‘ RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 44.57 Kerron CLEMENT USA 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA] 12 Mar 2005
Championship Record 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd [SRB) 19 Mar 2022
World Leading [[T[H 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS CAN 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA] 24 Feb 2024
Area Record [11] National Record [[] Personal Best [ ] Season Best [2]]

1 March 2024  21:11 START TIME

PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
121  Alexander DOOM BEL 25 Apr 97 6 45.69 a [ 0.192
2 337 Joao COELHO POR 4 Apr 99 4 45.98 Q |:| 0.201
3 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 5 46.08 Q |:| 0.174
4 375 Jereem RICHARDS TT0 13 Jan 94 1 46.64 |:| 0.137
5 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 3 46.69 0.181
6 101 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 2 47.78 771 0.177
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
100 m 10.87 Attila MOLNAR 200m 21.52 Attila MOLNAR
300 m 33.20 Alexander DOOM
@ 1March 2024  21:18 START TIME
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 313 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 28 Feb 96 6 45.86 Q |:| 0.173
2 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug 92 4 46.02 Q |:| 0.194
3 168 Matéj KRSEK CZE 13 May 00 5 46.48 Q 0.154
4 354 Rok FERLAN SLO 26 Jul 97 3 46.61 l:l 0.177
5 132 Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 2 47.38 0.172
6 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 1 47.78 (.780) 0.179
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
100 m 10.83 Karsten WARHOLM 200 m 21.56 Karsten WARHOLM
300 m 33.38 Karsten WARHOLM
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024

44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN] ille, AR (USA) 24 Feb 24 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN) wyetteville, AR (USA] 24 Feb
44.52 Michael NORMAN (USA) College Station, TX (USA) 10 Mar 18 45.02 Khaleb MCRAE (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 3 Feb
44.57 Kerron CLEMENT (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 12 Mar 05 45.18 Eugene OMALLA (UGA) Lubbock, TX (USA] 23 Feb
44.62 Randolph ROSS (USA) Birmingham, AL (USA) 12 Mar 22 45.23 Brian HERRON (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA) 23 Feb
44.63 Michael JOHNSON (USA) Atlanta, GA (USA) 4 Mar 95 45.24 William JONES (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 27 Jan
44.71 Noah WILLIAMS (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 13 Mar 21 45.30 Justin ROBINSON (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 9 Feb
44.75 Elija GODWIN (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 25 Feb 23 45.35 Jevaughn POWELL (JAM]) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 23 Feb
44.80 Kirani JAMES (GRN]) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 27 Feb 11 45.45 Emmanuel BYNUM (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 2 Feb
44.82 Tyrell RICHARD (USA) Birmingham, AL (USA] 9 Mar 19 45.46 Michael JOSEPH (LCA] Lubbock, TX (USA] 24 Feb
44.85 Fred KERLEY (USA) College Station, TX (USA) 11 Mar 17 45.47 Matthew BOLING (USA) Clemson, SC (USA) 9 Feb

45.47 Brian FAUST (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb

Timing by SEIKO

AT-400S-M-sf----.RS6..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Issued at 21:23 on

Friday, 01 March 2024
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— WORLD ATHLETICS
@ Glasgow (GBR)
cLascow 24 1-3 March 2024
2& 400 Metres Men - Round 1
First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE

World Record 44.57 Kerron CLEMENT USA 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA] 12 Mar 2005
Championship Record 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022
World Leading 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS CAN 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 24 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [-]]
1 March 2024
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 2 6 168 Matéj KRSEK CZE 13 May 00 46.07 Q
2 1 4 5 121 Alexander DOOM BEL 25 Apr 97 46.11 Q
3 2 2 5 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug 92 46.25 Q PB]
4 2 4 6 337 Joao COELHO POR 4 Apr 99 46.35 Q NR]
5 1 3 6 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 46.52 Q
6 1 1 6 313 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 28 Feb 96 46.68 Q &
7 3 2 4 132  Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 46.82 q PB|
8 4 2 2 101 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 46.86 q 581
9 2 3 3 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 46.91 Q
10 3 3 4 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.99 q P8
1 2 1 3 354 Rok FERLAN SLO 26 Jul 97 47.041.036) Q@
1 4 3 5 375 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 47.04(036) ¢ SB]
13 3 1 4 412  Jacory PATTERSON USA 2 Feb 00 4'7.04(.038)
14 3 4 3 394 Brian FAUST USA 12 Jan 99 47.11
15 5 3 1 164 Michal DESENSKY CZE 1 Mar 93 47.48
16 4 4 2 274  Artars PASTORS LAT 15 Mar 01 47.53 P
17 5 2 3 276 Tomas KERSULIS LTU 10 Nov 01 47.92(.917)
18 5 4 4 138  Lucas VILAR BRA 10 Mar 01 47.92(.919)
19 4 1 1 290 Graham PELLEGRINI MLT 23 Oct 04 48.00
20 5 1 2 141 Ibrahim AYORINDE CAN 01 48.05
21 6 4 1 235 Malique SMITH ISV 9 Nov 97 49.68 5B
22 6 3 2 351 Rashid MOIWA SLE 25ep 93 53.48 [8R]
1 5 259 Kentaro SATO JPN 16 Nov 94 DNS
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN) ille, AR (USA) 24 Feb 24 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS (CAN) iyetteville, AR (USA) 24 Feb
44.52 Michael NORMAN (USA] College Station, TX (USA) 10 Mar 18 45.02 Khaleb MCRAE (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 3 Feb
44.57 Kerron CLEMENT (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 12 Mar 05 45.18 Eugene OMALLA (UGA) Lubbock, TX (USA) 23 Feb
44.62 Randolph ROSS (USA) Birmingham, AL (USA] 12 Mar 22 45.23 Brian HERRON (USA) Lubbock, TX (USA) 23 Feb
44.63 Michael JOHNSON (USA) Atlanta, GA (USA] 4 Mar 95 45.24 William JONES (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 27 Jan
44.71 Noah WILLIAMS (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 13 Mar 21 45.30 Justin ROBINSON (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA] 9 Feb
44.75 Elila GODWIN (USA) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 25 Feb 23 45.35 Jevaughn POWELL (JAM) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 23 Feb
44.80 Kirani JAMES (GRN) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 27 Feb 11 45.45 Emmanuel BYNUM (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 2 Feb
44.82 Tyrell RICHARD (USA) Birmingham, AL (USA] 9 Mar 19 45.46 Michael JOSEPH (LCA) Lubbock, TX (USA) 24 Feb
44.85 Fred KERLEY (USA) College Station, TX (USA) 11 Mar 17 45.47 Matthew BOLING (USA) Clemson, SC USA) 9 Feb

45.47 Brian FAUST (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA] 17 Feb

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h----.RS4..v1 Issued at 11:21 on Friday, 01 March 2024
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

mn 1March 2024  10:52 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 313  Karsten WARHOLM NOR  28Feb9 46.681]
1 10.74 | 2 10.86 | 3 12.29 12.79
10741 | 21.600) 33.89 (1)
2 35%  Rok FERLAN SLO 26 Jul 97 47.04
1 11.21 2 10.97 | 3 12.20 12.66
11.21(2 22.1813 34.38(3)
3 412 Jacory PATTERSON USA 2 Feb 00 47.04
1 11.27 | 2 10.80 | 3 12.07 12.90
1127 | 22.07(2) 34.142)
4 290 Graham PELLEGRINI MLT 23 Oct 04 48.00
1 11.53 | 2 11.04 | 3 12.25 13.18
11.53(5) | 22.571s) 34.825)
~ 5 141 Ibrahim AYORINDE CAN 01 48.05
[1] 1144 2 10.84 | 3 | 12.43 13.34
11446 | 22280 34.71 )
259  Kentaro SATO JPN 16 Nov 94 DNS
Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 10:59 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

En 1March 2024  10:59 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 168  Mat¥ KRSEK CZE  13May00 46.07
1 11.04 2 10.71 | 3 11.74 12.58
11.04(1 | 21.750) 33.490)
2 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug92 46.250]
1 11.21 | 2 10.84 | 3 11.69 12.51
11.2102 | 22.052 33.74(2)
3 132 Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 46.82[]
1 1131 2 10.79 | 3 12.05 12.67
11313 | 22.100) 34.1503)
4 101 Franko BURRAJ ALB  19Aug98 46.86]
1 1154 2 10.71 | 3 12.09 12.52
1154050 | 22.25 34.34 )
- 5 276  Tomas KERSULIS LTU 10 NovO1 47.92
1 11.43 | 2 11.01 | 3 12.09 13.39

| 11436 | 22.4409 34.53(5)

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h--2--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:02 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

En 1March 2024  11:09 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 46.52
1 11.01 2 10.76 | 3 12.11 12.64
11.01@2 | 21.77@ 33.8812
2 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 46.91
1 11.25 | 2 10.68 | 3 12.13 12.85
11.256 | 21.930 34.06(3)
3 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 46.99
1 11.49 2 10.78 | 3 12.00 12.72
11496 | 2227 34.27 )
4 375  Jereem RICHARDS TTO 13 Jan 94 47.041]
1 10.89 2 10.79 | 3 12.19 13.17
10.89(1 |  21.6801) 33.87(1)
~ 5 164 Michal DESENSKY CZE 1Mar 93 47.48
[1] 11.60 | 2 10.76 | 3 | 12.23 12.89
11.60(5) | 22.3615) 34.59 (5)
6 351  Rashid MOIWA SLE 25ep 93 53.48]
1 12.37 2 11.86 | 3 13.78 15.47

12.3706) | 24.2316) 38.0116)

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h--3--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:11 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

RACE ANALYSIS
3& 400 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

@n 1March 2024  11:16 START TIME

1] 100m [2] 200m 3] 300m

1 121  Alexander DOOM BEL  25Apr97 46.11
1 11.15 2 10.60 | 3 11.72 12.64
11150 | 21.750) 33.470)
2 337 Jodo COELHO POR  4Apr99 46350
1 11.36 | 2 10.54 | 3 11.73 12.72
11.3614 | 21.902 33.63(2)
3 394 Brian FAUST USA  12Jan99 47.11
1 1134 2 11.02 | 3 11.90 12.85
11.3403) | 22.36() 34.263)
4 274  Artirs PASTORS LAT  15Mar01 47.530]
1 11.64 2 11.09 | 3 11.93 12.87
11.64(5) | 22.7315) 34.66(5)
-5 138 Lucas VILAR BRA  10Mar01 47.92
[1] 11.29 | 2 10.76 | 3 | 12.21 13.66
11.2912 | 22.050 34.263)
6 235 Malique SMITH ISV 9 Nov 97 49.680]
1 11.74 2 11.24 | 3 12.32 14.38

11.7416) | 22.9816) 35.30(6)

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h--4--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:20 on Friday, 01 March 2024

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

1-3 March 2024
RESULTS
3& 400 Metres Men - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 44.57 Kerron CLEMENT USA 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA) 12 Mar 2005
Championship Record 45.00 Jereem RICHARDS TTO 28 Beograd (SRB) 19 Mar 2022
World Leading [[[[H 44.49 Christopher MORALES-WILLIAMS ~ CAN 20 Fayetteville, AR (USA] 24 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Personal Best [ -] Season Best [-]]
m 1 March 2024  10:52 START TIME
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 313 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 28 Feb 96 6 46.68 o [ 0.160
2 354 Rok FERLAN SLO  26Jul97 3 47.04 (0361 @ 0.181
3 412 Jacory PATTERSON USA 2 Feb 00 4 47.04 (.038) 0.165
4 290 Graham PELLEGRINI MLT 23 Oct 04 1 48.00 0.184
5 141 Ibrahim AYORINDE CAN 01 2 48.05 0.172
259  Kentaro SATO JPN 16 Nov 94 5 DNS

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
100 m 10.74 Karsten WARHOLM 200 m 21.60 Karsten WARHOLM
300 m 33.89 Karsten WARHOLM

@ 1 March 2024  10:59 START TIME

PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 168 Matéj KRSEK CZE 13 May 00 6 46.07 Q 0.146
2 252 Rusheen MCDONALD JAM 17 Aug 92 5 46.25 a [ 0.182
3 132 Lucas CARVALHO BRA 16 Jul 93 4 46.82 q & 0.160
4 101 Franko BURRAJ ALB 19 Aug 98 2 46.86 q [ 0.196
5 276 Tomas KERSULIS LTU 10 Nov 01 3 47.92 (.917) 0.134

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
100 m 11.04 Matéj KRSEK 200 m 21.75Matéj KRSEK
300 m 33.49 Matéj KRSEK

m 1March 2024  11:09 START TIME

PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 229  Attila MOLNAR HUN 17 Jan 02 6 46.52 Q 0.146
2 308 Dubem NWACHUKWU NGR 8 Feb 00 3 46.91 Q 0.171
3 339 Omar ELKHATIB POR 19 Oct 01 4 46.99 q E 0.148
4 375 Jereem RICHARDS TTO0 13 Jan 94 5 47.04 (03¢6) ¢ E 0.174
5 164 Michal DESENSKY CZE 1 Mar 93 1 47.48 0.169
6 351 Rashid MOIWA SLE 25ep 93 2 53.48 [NR] 0.203

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
100 m 10.89 Jereem RICHARDS 200m 21.68 Jereem RICHARDS
300 m 33.87 Jereem RICHARDS

Timing by SEIKO AT-400S-M-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 11:20 on Friday, 01 March 2024 1 H 2
WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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@ WORLD ATHLETICS REVISED Glasgow (GBR)

cLascow 24 1-3 March 2024
SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final
YELLOW CARD RULE AMENDED

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY usa 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022
World Leading 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best ] Season Best [2-]]
2 March 2024
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 1 3 399 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 19 Nov 97 7.43 Q
2 1 2 5 201 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 7.47 Q
3 1 3 3 206 Just KWAOU-MATHEY FRA 4 Dec 99 752 Q
4 2 3 6 335 Jakub SZYMANSKI POL 22 Jul 02 7.57 Q
5 1 4 5 163 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 7.59(583 Q 58|
6 1 6 6 392 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 7.59(585 Q@
7 1 5 6 244  Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 7.610602) Q
8 3 3 2 409 Cameron MURRAY USA 12 Dec 99 7.610.604 Q
9 2 6 4 358 Jason JOSEPH SuUl 11 0ct 98 7.620614 Q
10 2 2 4 190 Asier MARTINEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 7.620.620) Q
1" 3 2 6 214 David KING GBR 13 Jun 94 7.64(.636) Q
12 2 4 6 261 David YEFREMOV KAZ 15 Jan 99 7.640.639) Q
13 3 4 7 300 Job GEERDS NED 12 Jul 02 7.661.654 Q
13 3 6 5 125 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 7.660.654 Q@
15 2 5 4 188  Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 7.66(.655) Q
16 3 5 5 328 Krzysztof KILJAN POL 30 Dec 99 7.670661 Q
17 4 4 4 199 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 7.67(.666) q
18 4 2 8 357 Mathieu JAQUET Sul 9 Jul 98 7.68 q
19 5 2 7 114 Elie BACARI BEL 14 Oct 03 7.69 q
20 4 6 2 149  Junxi LIU CHN 11 Dec 03 7.710702) q
21 5 6 3 136 Eduardo RODRIGUES BRA 8 0ct 95 7.710.710) q
22 4 3 4 323  John CABANG PHI 27 Aug 01 7.72 q
23 6 2 3 255 Damion THOMAS JAM 29 Jun 99 7.73
24 4 5 2 294 Jeremie LARARAUDEUSE MRI 31 Mar 01 7.75
25 2 1 5 152 Shenglong ZHU CHN 25 Jan 00 7.76 o L
26 5 3 5 216 Tade OJORA GBR 14 Oct 99 7.78
27 6 3 7 222 Y] Konstantinos DOUVALIDIS GRE 10 Mar 87 7.79
28 7 2 2 378 Mikdat SEVLER TUR 21 Jan 98 7.80(.796)
29 3 1 7 289 Richard DIAWARA MLI 21 Apr 95 7.80(799) Q@ 58|
29 5 4 2 353 Filip Jakob DEMSAR SLO 3 Apr 00 7.801(.799)
31 5 5 3 102 Amine BOUANANI ALG 17 Oct 97 7.81 SB|
32 6 5 7 230 Balint SZELES HUN 9 Nov 98 7.86 (.855)
32 6 4 3 251 Tyler MASON JAM 15 Nov 95 7.86 (.855)
34 4 1 2 147 Martin SAENZ CHI 17 Jan 01 7.88(.875)
35 6 6 7 172  Stépan SCHUBERT CZE 21Jul 03 7.88(.877)
36 7 3 8 256 Zaid AL-AWAMLEH JOR 02 8.06
37 5 1 8 278 Francois GRAILET LUX 29 Mar 94 8.10
38 7 6 8 291 Darko PESIC MNE 30 Nov 92 8.37
39 7 5 8 374 Mosese FOLIAKI TGA 25 Nov 98 8.51 [NR]
Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-M-h----.RS4..v3 Issued at 11:01 on Saturday, 02 March 2024 ﬂ‘z

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS
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WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ GLASGOW 24

REVISED

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

SUMMARY

60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

YELLOW CARD RULE AMENDED

2 March 2024

RANK PLACE  HEAT LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
40 6 1 4 134 Rafael PEREIRA BRA 8 Apr 97 8.65 5B
4 8 178 Petr SVOBODA CZE 10 Oct 84 DNF
1 6 273 Yaqoub ALYOUHA KUW 31Jan 93 DNS
NOTE BIB 222 (Konstantinos DOUVALIDIS) - Improper conduct, disturbing the start
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 24 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.30 Colin JACKSON (GBR) Sindelfingen (GER) 6 Mar 94 7.39 Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA] Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.33 Dayron ROBLES (CUB]) Disseldorf (GER) 8 Feb 08 7.43 Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA) Liévin (FRA) 10 Feb
7.36 Greq FOSTER (USA) Los Angeles, CA (USA) 16 Jan 87 7.43 Jason JOSEPH (SUI) St. Gallen (SUI) 18 Feb
7.36 Allen JOHNSON (USA) Budapest (HUN) 6 Mar 04 7.44 Dylan BEARD (USA) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.36 Terrence TRAMMELL (USA) Doha (QAT) 14 Mar 10 7.44 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA) Miramas (FRA) 18 Feb
7.37 Roger KINGDOM (USA) Piraeus (GRE) 8 Mar 89 7.45 Cameron MURRAY (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.37 Anier GARCIA (CUB) Piraeus (GRE) 9 Feb 00 7.46 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI (ITA) Madrid (ESP) 23 Feb
7.37 Anthony DEES (USA) Chemnitz (GER) 18 Feb 00 7.47 Jakub SZYMANSKI (POL) Disseldorf (GER) 4 Feb
7.37 David OLIVER (USA) Stuttgart (GER) 5 Feb 11 7.48 Daniel ROBERTS (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb

Timing by SEIKO
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@ WORLD ATHLETICS REVISED Glasgow (GBR)

clascow24 1-3 March 2024
RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final
YELLOW CARD RULE AMENDED

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.29 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 25 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022
World Leading 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 27 Albuguerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 2024
Area Record [11] National Record [111] Personal Best []] Season Best [5-]]
mﬂ 2 March 2024 10:10 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 399 Grant HOLLOWAY USA 19 Nov 97 3 7.43 Q 0.155
2 152 Shenglong ZHU CHN 25 Jan 00 5 7.76 Q |:| 0.149
3 289 Richard DIAWARA MLI 21 Apr 95 7 7.80 (799 a [ 0.176
4 147  Martin SAENZ CHI 17 Jan 01 2 7.88 (.875) 0.148
5 278 Francois GRAILET LUX 29 Mar 94 8 8.10 0.167
6 134 Rafael PEREIRA BRA 8 Apr 97 4 8.65 E 0.155
273  Yaqoub ALYOUHA KUW 31 Jan 93 6 DNS
m 2 March 2024  10:17 START TIME
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 201 Wilhem BELOCIAN FRA 22 Jun 95 5 7.47 o] 0.150
2 190 Asier MARTINEZ ESP 22 Apr 00 4 7.62 (.620) Q@ 0.147
3 214 David KING GBR 13 Jun 94 6 7.64 (.636) Q 0.135
4 357  Mathieu JAQUET Sul 9 Jul 98 8 7.68 q 0.129
5 114 Elie BACARI BEL 14 Oct 03 7 7.69 q 0.131
6 255 Damion THOMAS JAM 29 Jun 99 3 7.73 0.140
7 378 Mikdat SEVLER TUR 21 Jan 98 2 7.80 (.796) 0.132
m 2 March 2024  10:24 START TIME
PLACE  BIB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 206 Just KWAOU-MATHEY FRA 4 Dec 99 3 7.52 Q 0.161
2 335 Jakub SZYMANSKI POL 22 Jul 02 6 7.57 Q 0.157
3 409 Cameron MURRAY USA 12 Dec 99 2 7.61 (604 Q@ 0.144
4 323 John CABANG PHI 27 Aug 01 4 7.72 q 0.160
5 216 Tade OJORA GBR 14 Oct 99 5 7.78 0.140
6 222 Y] Konstantinos DOUVALIDIS GRE 10 Mar 87 7 7.79 0.122
7 256 Zaid AL-AWAMLEH JOR 02 8 8.06 0.160

‘ NOTE BIB 222 (Konstantinos DOUVALIDIS) - Improper conduct, disturbing the start

2 March 2024  10:33 START TIME
Heatd |6

PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 163 Milan TRAJKOVIC CYP 17 Mar 92 5 759 (583 a [ 0.163
2 261 David YEFREMOV KAZ 15 Jan 99 6 7.64 (639 Q 0.179
3 300 Job GEERDS NED 12 Jul 02 7 7.66 (654 Q 0.143
4 199 Elmo LAKKA FIN 10 Apr 93 4 7.67 (.666) q 0.122
5 353  Filip Jakob DEMSAR SLO 3 Apr 00 2 7.80 (.799) 0.161
6 251 Tyler MASON JAM 15 Nov 95 3 7.86 (.855) 0.139
178  Petr SVOBODA CZE 10 Oct 84 8 DNF 0.145
Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-M-h----.RS6..v3 Issued at 11:01 on Saturday, 02 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOCOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW 24

@

REVISED

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS

60 Metres Hurdles Men - Round 1

YELLOW CARD RULE AMENDED

2 March 2024

10:39 START TIME

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 244  Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI ITA 1 Jun 02 6 7.61 (.602) Q 0.151
2 188 Enrique LLOPIS ESP 15 Oct 00 4 7.66 (.655) Q 0.128
3 328 Krzysztof KILJAN POL 30 Dec 99 5 7.67 .661) Q 0.132
4 294  Jeremie LARARAUDEUSE MRI 31 Mar 01 2 7.75 0.112
5 102 Amine BOUANANI ALG 17 Oct 97 3 7.81 E 0.161
6 230 Balint SZELES HUN 9 Nov 98 7 7.86 (.855) 0.142
7 374 Mosese FOLIAKI TGA 25 Nov 98 8 8.51 [NR] 0.166
mﬂ 2 March 2024  10:45 STARTTIME
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 392 Trey CUNNINGHAM USA 26 Aug 98 6 7.59 (.585) Q@ 0.150
2 358 Jason JOSEPH SuUl 11 Oct 98 4 7.62 (614 Q@ 0.168
3 125 Michael OBASUYI BEL 12 Aug 99 5 7.66 (.654) Q 0.144
4 149  Junxi LIV CHN 11 Dec 03 2 7.71 (702) q 0.133
5 136 Eduardo RODRIGUES BRA 8 Oct 95 3 7.71 (7100 q 0.156
6 172  Stépan SCHUBERT CZE 21Jul 03 7 7.88 (.877) 0.147
7 291 Darko PESIC MNE  30Nov92 8 8.37 0.179
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY (USA)
7.30 Colin JACKSON (GBR)

7.33 Dayron ROBLES (CUB)
7.36 Greg FOSTER (USAJ

7.36 Allen JOHNSON (USA)

7.36 Terrence TRAMMELL (USA)
7.37 Roger KINGDOM (USA)
7.37 Anier GARCIA (CUB)

7.37 Anthony DEES (USA)

7.37 David OLIVER (USA)

Timing by SEIKO

VENUE DATE RESULT NAME

AT-60H-M-h----.RS6..v3

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

VENUE

Albugquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 24 7.27 Grant HOLLOWAY (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA)
Sindelfingen (GER) 6 Mar 94 7.39 Trey CUNNINGHAM (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA)
Diisseldorf (GER) 8 Feb 08 7.43 Just KWAOU-MATHEY (FRA) Liévin (FRA)

Los Angeles, CA (USA) 16 Jan 87 7.43 Jason JOSEPH (SUI) St. Gallen (SUI)
Budapest (HUN) 6 Mar 04 7.44 Dylan BEARD (USA) New York, NY (USA)

Doha (QAT) 14 Mar 10 7.44 Wilhem BELOCIAN (FRA) Miramas (FRA)

Piraeus (GRE) 8 Mar 89 7.45 Cameron MURRAY (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA)

Piraeus (GRE) 9 Feb 00 7.46 Lorenzo Ndele SIMONELLI (ITA) Madrid (ESP)
Chemnitz (GER) 18 Feb 00 7.47 Jakub SZYMANSKI (POL) Diisseldorf (GER)
Stuttgart (GER) 5Feb 11 7.48 Daniel ROBERTS (USA) Albugquerque, NM (USA)

2024
16 Feb
16 Feb
10 Feb
18 Feb
11 Feb
18 Feb
16 Feb
23 Feb

4 Feb
16 Feb
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— WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ GLASGOW 24

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

SUMMARY

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

RECORDS

RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE

DATE

World Record 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Record 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.70 Kendra HARRISON USA 26 Birmingham (GBR] 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb 2024
World Leading [N 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuguerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Area Record [11] National Record [11:] Personal Best [] Season Best [5-]]
3 March 2024
RANK PLACE HEAT  LANE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 1 5 512 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.72 Q
2 1 2 4 612  Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA FRA 31 0ct 00 7.73 o [
3 2 1 6 739 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.78 a [
4 1 3 6 823 Masai RUSSELL USA 17 Jun 00 7.79 o E
5 2 2 6 658 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 7.90 o &
6 2 3 1 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3Sep 99 7.91 a [
7 3 2 5 646 Luca KOZAK HUN 1Jun 96 7.9509:3) q L
8 3 1 4 630 Cindy SEMBER GBR 5 Aug 94 7.950947) q
9 4 2 7 539 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 7.99 (.982) P8 |
10 4 1 7 804 Christina CLEMONS USA 29 May 90 7.99 (.983)
1" 3 3 7 683 Megan TAPPER JAM 18 Mar 94 8.00(.991)
12 5 2 3 599 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 8.00(.998)
13 5 1 1 511 Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 8.00(.000) P8 |
14 4 3 4 608 Solenn COMPPER FRA 14 Mar 95 8.04 (.037)
14 6 2 8 781 Viktéria FORSTER SVK 8 Apr 02 8.04 (.037) 5B
16 5 3 5 505 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 8.05
17 7 2 2 569 Mette GRAVERSGAARD DEN 5 Oct 95 8.07 E
18 6 3 8 644  Gréta KEREKES HUN 9 Oct 92 8.12(.113)
19 6 1 3 573 Xeénia BENACH ESP 22 Mar 00 8.12(.115)
20 7 1 2 782 Stanislava SKVARKOVA SVK 20 Apr 96 8.16
21 8 2 1 767 Nika GLOJNARIC SLO 29 Nov 00 8.17
22 8 1 8 586 Diana SUUMANN EST 5Jul 92 8.22
23 7 3 2 667 Giada CARMASSI ITA 14 May 94 8.27
24 8 3 3 720 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 8.42
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024

7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 24 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.67 Tia JONES (USA] Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 24 7.67 Tia JONES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE) Karlsruhe (GER] 10 Feb 08 7.73 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA (FRA) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS) Chelyabinsk (URS) 4 Feb 90 7.75 Tobi AMUSAN (NGR) Boston, MA (USA) 4 Feb
7.70 Sharika NELVIS (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18 7.78 Jasmine JONES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb
7.70 Kendra HARRISON (USA) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 7.78 Nadine VISSER (NED) Madrid (ESP) 23 Feb
7.72 Lolo JONES (USA) Doha (QAT) 13 Mar 10 7.78 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.72 Ackera NUGENT (JAM) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 10 Mar 23 7.79 Danielle WILLIAMS (JAM) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR) Wien [AUT) 25 Feb 89 7.79 Masai RUSSELL (USA) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 12 7.80 Ackera NUGENT (JAM) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.73 Christina CLEMONS (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18

7.73 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA (FRA) Glasgow 3 Mar 24

Timing by SEIKO
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= WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

1-3 March 2024
RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Record 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.70 Kendra HARRISON USA 26 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Leading [[T[H 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Area Record [1]] National Record [[T:]] Personal Best [Z-] Season Best [£-]
ma 3March 2024  19:40 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 512 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 5 7.72 Q 0.148
2 739 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 6 7.78 a [ 0.129
3 630 Cindy SEMBER GBR 5 Aug 94 4 7.95 (947) q 0.165
4 804  Christina CLEMONS USA  29May90 7 7.99 (.983) 0.139
5 511  Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 1 8.00 (.000) B 0.163
6 573  Xénia BENACH ESP  22Mar00 3 8.12 (.115) 0.145
7 782 Stanislava SKVARKOVA SVK  20Apr96 2 8.16 0.157
8 586 Diana SUUMANN EST 5Jul 92 8 8.22 0.156
m 3 March 2024  19:48 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY  DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 612 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA FRA 310ct 00 4 7.73 a [ 0.152
2 658 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 6 7.90 o [ 0.129
3 646 Luca KOZAK HUN 1Jun 96 5 7.95 (943 q [ 0.141
4 539  Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 7 7.99 (.982) B8 0.135
5 599 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 3 8.00 (.998) 0.138
6 781 Viktéria FORSTER SVK 8 Apr 02 8 8.04 (.037) El 0.129
7 569 Mette GRAVERSGAARD DEN 50ct 95 2 8.07 E 0.152
8 767 Nika GLOJNARIC SLO 29 Nov 00 1 8.17 0.139
m 3 March 2024  19:56 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY ~ DATEof BIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION Fn
1 823 Masai RUSSELL USA 17 Jun 00 6 7.79 a [ 0.148
2 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3 Sep 99 1 7.91 o [ 0.144
3 683 Megan TAPPER JAM 18 Mar 94 7 8.00 (.991) 0.190
4 608 Solenn COMPPER FRA 14 Mar 95 4 8.04 (.037) 0.164
5 505 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 5 8.05 0.147
6 644  Gréta KEREKES HUN 9 Oct 92 8 8.12 (.113) 0.123
7 667 Giada CARMASSI ITA 14 May94 2 8.27 0.151
8 720 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 3 8.42 0.123
Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-W-sf----.RS6..v1 Issued at 19:59 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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WORLD ATHLETICS
Qo) Bs Glasgow (GER)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final
‘ ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024

7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 24 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.67 Tia JONES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 24 7.67 Tia JONES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE) Karlsruhe (GER) 10 Feb 08 7.73 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA (FRA] Glasgow 3 Mar
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS) Chelyabinsk (URS) 4 Feb 90 7.75 Tobi AMUSAN (NGR) Boston, MA [USA] 4 Feb
7.70 Sharika NELVIS (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 18 7.78 Jasmine JONES (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb
7.70 Kendra HARRISON (USA) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 7.78 Nadine VISSER (NED) Madrid (ESP) 23 Feb
7.72 Lolo JONES (USA) Doha (QAT) 13 Mar 10 7.78 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.72 Ackera NUGENT (JAM]) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 10 Mar 23 7.79 Danielle WILLIAMS (JAM] New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR) Wien (AUT) 25 Feb 89 7.79 Masai RUSSELL (USA] Glasgow 3 Mar
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 12 7.80 Ackera NUGENT (JAM) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb
7.73 Christina CLEMONS (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18
7.73 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA (FRA) Glasgow 3 Mar 24

Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-W-sf----.RS6..v1 Issued at 19:59 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 AHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

dasics NTN SEIKO| SONY |&TDK |[TBS e




o> BEE Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024
SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

\ RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Record 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.70 Kendra HARRISON USA 26 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Leading [N 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuguerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024

Area Record [11] National Record [11:] Personal Best [] Season Best [5-]]

3 March 2024

RANK  PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT
1 1 2 5 739 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 7.80 o E
2 1 6 6 612 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA FRA 31 0ct 00 7.81 o
3 1 1 5 720 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 7.85 Q
4 1 5 4 823 Masai RUSSELL USA 17 Jun 00 7890884 Q
5 2 6 4 630 Cindy SEMBER GBR 5 Aug 94 7.89188) aq [
6 1 4 4 658 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 7.90 a [
7 1 3 6 512 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 7.93 Q
8 2 2 8 608 Solenn COMPPER FRA 14 Mar 95 7960951 a [
9 3 2 3 804 Christina CLEMONS USA 29 May 90 79619520 Q
0 2 4 6 599 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 7.970967 a [
1 2 1 3 505 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 7.970970 a L
12 2 5 6 646 Luca KOZAK HUN 1Jun 96 7.98 a B
13 3 5 5 539  Mariam ABDUL-RASHID CAN 21 Sep 97 7.99 o [
1% 3 1 7 667 Giada CARMASSI ITA 14 May 94 8.03 o [
15 4 2 4 511  Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 8.04 q
16 4 1 4 767 Nika GLOJNARIC SLO 29 Nov 00 8.05042 q L
17 3 6 3 683 Megan TAPPER JAM 18 Mar 94 8.05(043 Q
18 4 5 3 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3Sep 99 8.05(044) gq
19 5 2 6 644  Gréta KEREKES HUN 90ct92 8.06 q
20 2 3 7 573 Xénia BENACH ESP 22 Mar 00 8.08 Q
21 4 6 7 586 Diana SUUMANN EST 5Jul 92 8.09 q [
2 3 3 5 569 Mette GRAVERSGAARD DEN 5 Oct 95 8.10109% @
23 3 4 5 717 Maayke TJIN-A-LIM NED 10 Jan 98 8.101097 @
24 4 3 4 781 Viktéria FORSTER SVK 8 Apr 02 8.10009) gq
25 5 6 2 782 Stanislava SKVARKOVA SVK 20 Apr 96 8.11 5B
26 4 4 3 554  Yanni WU CHN 28 Jul 97 8.12 PB|
27 5 1 6 690 Masumi AOKI JPN 16 Apr 94 8.13 SB]
28 5 3 3 665 Veronica BESANA ITA 15 Sep 02 8.15
29 6 1 2 736 Weronika NAGIEC POL 27 Jun 02 8.17
30 6 2 2 560 Helena JIRANOVA CZE 5 Mar 95 8.19(.184)
31 5 4 7 559 Dafni GEORGIOU CYP 18 Aug 99 8.19(.190) 58|
32 5 5 7 795 Anna PLOTITSYNA UKR 1 Jan 87 8.22
33 6 6 5 763 Taylon BIELDT RSA 4Nov 98 8.25 P8
3 6 3 2 639 Elisavet PESIRIDOU GRE 12 Feb 92 8.28
3B 6 4 8 641 Vanessa CLERVEAUX HAI 17 Jun 94 8.29
36 7 4 2 770 Milica EMINI SRB 11 0ct 99 8.31
37 7 6 8 831 ChoYan SHING HKG 12 May 01 8.45
8 6 5 2 532 Caroline DE MELO TOMAZ BRA 29 Jul 94 8.46 B

Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-W-h----.RS4..v1 Issued at 11:04 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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= WORLD ATHLETICS ( )
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ REooR SavoNS S Glasgow (GBR
1-3 March 2024
SUMMARY
60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1
3 March 2024

RANK  PLACE HEAT LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH RESULT

39 7 2 7 529 Ketiley BATISTA BRA 13 Jul 99 8.60

1 8 731 Adrine MONAGI PNG 8 Jun 95 DNF

3 8 518 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 DNF

ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 24 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON (BAH) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb
7.67 Tia JONES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb 24 7.67 Tia JONES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.68 Susanna KALLUR (SWE) Karlsruhe (GER) 10 Feb 08 7.75 Tobi AMUSAN (NGR) Boston, MA (USA) 4 Feb
7.69 Ludmila ENGQUIST (URS) Chelyabinsk (URS) 4 Feb 90 7.78 Jasmine JONES (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb
7.70 Sharika NELVIS (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA] 18 Feb 18 7.78 Nadine VISSER (NED) Madrid (ESP) 23 Feb
7.70 Kendra HARRISON (USA) Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 18 7.79 Danielle WILLIAMS (JAM) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb
7.72 Lolo JONES (USA) Doha (QAT) 13 Mar 10 7.79 Masai RUSSELL (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 16 Feb
7.72 Ackera NUGENT (JAM) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 10 Mar 23 7.80 Ackera NUGENT (JAM) New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb
7.73 Cornelia OSCHKENAT (GDR) Wien (AUT) 25 Feb 89 7.80 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA (POL) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.73 Sally PEARSON (AUS) Istanbul (TUR) 10 Mar 12 7.81 Cyréna SAMBA-MAYELA (FRA) Glasgow 3 Mar
7.73 Christina CLEMONS (USA) Albuquerque, NM (USA) 18 Feb 18

Timing by SEIKO

AT-60H-W-h----.RS4..v1
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WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

GLASGOW 24

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS

60 Metres Hurdles Women - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 6 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

RECORDS

RESULT NAME

COUNTRY AGE

VENUE DATE

World Record 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Record 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Championship Record 7.70 Kendra HARRISON USA 26 Birmingham (GBR) 3 Mar 2018
World Leading 7.67 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 29 New York, NY (USA) 11 Feb 2024
World Leading [[T[H 7.67 Tia JONES USA 24 Albuquerque, NM (USA] 16 Feb 2024
Area Record [ 1] National Record [111] Personal Best ] Season Best [2-]]
mﬂ 3 March 2024  10:25 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION  Fn
1 720 Nadine VISSER NED 9 Feb 95 5 7.85 Q 0.130
2 505 Michelle JENNEKE AUS 23 Jun 93 3 7.97 (970) Q |:| 0.151
3 667 Giada CARMASSI ITA 14 May 94 7 8.03 Q I:l 0.127
4 767 Nika GLOJNARIC SLO 29 Nov 00 4 8.05 (042) q I:l 0.134
5 690 Masumi AOKI JPN 16 Apr 94 6 8.13 I:l 0.139
6 736 Weronika NAGIEC POL  27Jun02 2 8.17 0.138
731  Adrine MONAGI PNG 8 Jun 95 8 DNF 0.169
m 3March 2024  10:32 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION  Fn
1 739 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA POL 20 Apr 01 5 7.80 Q I:l 0.139
2 608 Solenn COMPPER FRA 14 Mar 95 8 7.96 (951 Q I:l 0.149
3 804 Christina CLEMONS USA 29 May 90 3 7.96 (952) Q 0.151
4 511 Karin STRAMETZ AUT 18 Apr 98 4 8.04 q 0.179
5 644  Gréta KEREKES HUN 9 Oct 92 6 8.06 q 0.135
6 560 Helena JIRANOVA CZE 5 Mar 95 2 8.19 (.184) 0.131
7 529 Ketiley BATISTA BRA 13 Jul 99 7 8.60 0.151
m 3March 2024  10:39 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION  Fn
1 512 Devynne CHARLTON BAH 26 Nov 95 6 7.93 Q 0.181
2 573 Xenia BENACH ESP 22 Mar 00 7 8.08 Q 0.124
3 569 Mette GRAVERSGAARD DEN 50ct 95 5 8.10 (.096) Q 0.152
4 781  Viktoria FORSTER SVK 8 Apr 02 4 8.10 (098] q 0.145
5 665 Veronica BESANA ITA 15 Sep 02 3 8.15 0.188
6 639 Elisavet PESIRIDOU GRE 12 Feb 92 2 8.28 0.156
518 Yanla NDJIP-NYEMECK BEL 12 Jul 02 8 DNF 0.166
mﬂ 3 March 2024  10:46 START TIME
PLACE BB  NAME COUNTRY DATEOfBIRTH  LANE RESULT REACTION  Fn
1 658 Sarah LAVIN IRL 28 May 94 4 7.90 Q I:l 0.139
2 599 Reetta HURSKE FIN 15 May 95 6 7.97 (967) Q I:l 0.149
3 717 Maayke TJIN-A-LIM NED 10 Jan 98 5 8.10 (.097) Q 0.143
4 554  Yanni WU CHN  28Jul97 3 8.12 P | 0.166
5 559 Dafni GEORGIOU CYP 18 Aug 99 7 8.19 (.190) I:l 0.136
6 641 Vanessa CLERVEAUX HAI 17 Jun 94 8 8.29 0.153
7 770 Milica EMINI SRB 11 Oct 99 2 8.31 0.156
Timing by SEIKO AT-60H-W-h----.RS6..v1 Issued at 11:03 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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— WORLD ATHLETICS
INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ GLASGOW 24

Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS

Rl

High Jump Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Roma (ITAJo 30 Aug 1987
Championship Record 2.05 Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL 22 Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 Mar 1987
World Leading [N 2.04 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 23 Cottbus (GER) 31 Jan 2024

Area Record [1]] National Record [[T:]] Personal Best [Z-]] Season Best [£-]

1

1 March 2024  19:46 START TIME

21:20 END TIME
1.84/1.88)1.92/1.95/1.97/1.99(2.02 | ]

PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER RESULT ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ l ‘ ‘
506  Nicola OLYSLAGERS AUS  28Dec9% 4 1.99 - 0.0 0 X0 XXO XXX
794  Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH UKR 19Sep01 5 1.97 - -0 0 0 Xxx

765  Lia APOSTOLOVSKI
633  Christina HONSEL
772  Angelina TOPIC

622  Morgan LAKE

SLO  23Jun00 10 1.95 L 0 0 0 0 X r
GER  7Ju97 1 1.95 L 0 X0 X0 0 XXX
SRB  260ul05 2 1.92 0 X0 XXO X- XX

GBR 12May97 4 1.92 L X0 XX0 XXO X- | XX

638  Tatiana GUSIN GRE 26Jan9% 7 1.88 X0 0 XXX
694  Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA KAZ 12Mar98 3 1,88 0 XXO0 XXX
792 Yuliia LEVCHENKO UKR  28Nov97 8 1,84 0 XXX

761  Daniela STANCIU ROU  150ct87 9 NM XXX

805  Vashti CUNNINGHAM

USA 18Jan98 11 DNS

ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA (BUL) Roma (ITA] o 30 Aug 87 2.04 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH (UKR) Cottbus (GER] 31 Jan
2.08 Kajsa BERGQVIST (SWE]) Arnstadt (GER) 4 Feb 06 2.03 Nicola OLYSLAGERS (AUS) Canberra (AUS) o 27 Jan
2.08 Blanka VLASIC (CRO) Zagreb [CRO) 0 31 Aug 09 2.00 Lamara DISTIN (JAM) Fayetteville, AR (USA) 24 Feb
2.07 Lyudmila ANDONOVA (BUL) Berlin (GDR] o 20 Jul 84 2.00 Natalya SPIRIDONOVA (RUS) Moskva (RUS) 25 Feb
2.07 Heike HENKEL (GER) Karlsruhe (GER) 8 Feb 92 1.97 Vashti CUNNINGHAM (USA) New York, NY (USA] 11 Feb
2.07 Anna CHICHEROVA (RUS) Cheboksary (RUS) o 22 Jul 11 1.97 Angelina TOPIC (SRB) Banska Bystrica (SVK] 13 Feb
2.06 Hestrie CLOETE (RSA) Paris-St-Denis (FRA) o 31 Aug 03 1.97 Maryia ZHODZIK (BLR] Torun (POL) 18 Feb
2.06 Yelena SLESARENKO (RUS) Athina (GRE] o 28 Aug 04 1.96 Temitope Simbiat ADESHINA (NGR) Lubbock, TX (USA) 19 Jan
2.06 Ariane FRIEDRICH (GER) Berlin (GER) o 14 Jun 09 1.95 Christina HONSEL (GER) Wuppertal (GER] 26 Jan
2.06 Mariva LASITSKENE (ANA) Lausanne (SUlJo 6 Jul 17 1.95 Lia APOSTOLOVSKI (SLO) Banska Bystrica (SVK) 13 Feb

2.06 Yaroslava MAHUCHIKH (UKR)  Banska Bystrica (SVK] 2 Feb 21

Timing by SEIKO

AT-HJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 Issued at 21:26 on Friday, 01 March 2024
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o> BEE Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024
RESULTS
Triple Jump Women - Final

RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World Record 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022
Championship Record 15.74 Yulimar ROJAS VEN 27 Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 2022
World Leading 15.01 Thea LAFOND DMA 30 Glasgow 3 Mar 2024

Area Record [ 1] National Record [11:] Personal Best ] Season Best [5-]]

3 March 2024  10:17 START TIME
12:06 END TIME

PLACE BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH ORDER  RESULT 1 ‘ 2 ‘ 3 ORD. 4 ‘ 5 ORD. )
1 571 Thea LAFOND DMA 5 Apr 94 7 15.01 14.41 15.01 - 8 - - 8 -
2 557 Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ CUB  10Jan02 3 14.90 |:| X 1458 1458 6 14.90 14.79 7 X
3 581 Ana PELETEIRO-COMPAORE ESP 2Dec 95 8 14.75 D 13.93 14.67 14.64 7 X 14.75 6 14.41
4 821 Keturah ORJI USA 5Mar 96 1 14.36 14.12 14.36 X 5 13.49 1428 5 11.68
5 818 Jasmine MOORE USA 1 May 01 2 1415 14.15 X 14.07 4 13.99 13.94 4 X
6 514 Charisma TAYLOR BAH 3Sep99 15 1411 D 13.92 13.72 13.34 1 13.51 14.06 2 14.11
7 687 Kimberly WILLIAMS JAM 3Nov88 13 14.07 D 13.57 13.98 14.07 3 X 13.88 3 13.79
8 609 Ilionis GUILLAUME FRA 13Jan98 14 14.01 X 14.01 X 2 13.83 13.86 1 X
9 757 Diana Ana Maria ION ROU 27 Nov 00 9 13.73 13.52 13.73 13.62
10 762 Elena Andreea TALOS ROU 24 Feb 95 6 13.65 13.65 13.64 13.60
11 766 Neja FILIPIC SLO  22Apr95 4 13.62 13.62 X X
12 602 Kristiina MAKELA FIN  20Nov92 16 13.47 13.47 X 13.41
13 702 Dovilé KILTY LTU 14Jul93 10 13.46 13.46 X 13.36
14 536 Gabriele SANTOS BRA 23Feb95 12 13.45 13.39 X 13.45
692 Mariko MORIMOTO JPN 17Mar95 11 NM X X X
558 Liadagmis POVEA CcuB 6 Feb 96 5 DNS
NAME COUNTRY  ATTEMPT MARK  OFFSET  HOP STEP JUMP APPROACH Speed ~ HOP Speed STEP Speed JUMP Speed
(cm) (m) (m) (m) (Km/h) (Km/h) (Km/h) (Km/h)
Thea LAFOND DMA 1 14.41 3.2 535 4.07 4.99 32.8 30.8 27.1 22.8
2 15.01 0.1 558 437 5.06 33.4 30.9 27.9 23.3
Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ CUB 1 X +7.9 33.7 30.3 26.7 22.4
2 14.58 7.2 573 447 438 33.2 30.3 26.0 21.7
3 14.58 6.4 569 403 4.86 33.3 29.4 26.4 23.1
4 14.90 7.2 585 426 4.79 33.8 30.2 26.0 22.3
5 14.79 2.6 582 433 4.b4 33.3 29.8 25.7 21.8
6 X +1.2 33.6 29.7 25.5 20.8
Ana PELETEIRO-COMPAORE  ESP 1 13.93 15.4 550 3.82 4.61 33.8 30.2 27.0 23.5
2 14.67 78 560 3.98 5.09 34.0 30.5 27.2 23.0
3 14.64 26 575 3.89 5.00 34.0 30.3 26.8 22.6
4 X +5.7 34.0 30.1 26.8 22.3
5 14.75 10.5 5.62 4.12 5.01 34.4 31.0 27.5 22.6
6 14.41 11.6 550 3.69 522 34.4 31.2 27.6 22.3
Keturah ORJI USA 1 1412 47
2 14.36 5.7 5.41 413 4.82 32.6 29.5 26.1 22.7
3 X +1.6 32.7 29.3 26.3 22.7
4 13.49 8.2 512 3.93 4.4 32.3 29.6 25.5 23.3
5 14.28 54 543 435 4.50 32.6 29.7 25.7 21.7
6 11.68 1.5
Jasmine MOORE USA 1 14.15 2.1 14.15 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
2 X +3.2 33.6 30.4 26.9 23.6
3 14.07 27.6 519 405 4.83 33.6 30.4 27.5 21.8
4 13.99 1.4 531 377 491 33.6 30.3 27.3 22.1
5 13.94 6.3 534 387 473 33.1 30.2 26.9 21.8
6 X +4.1 33.2 29.9 27.1 22.1
Timing by SEIKO AT-TJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 Issued at 12:10 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 ﬂ‘z
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o> BEE Glasgow (GBR)

1-3 March 2024

RESULTS
Triple Jump Women - Final
Charisma TAYLOR BAH 1 13.92 145 7.6 417 259 335 32.2 27.0 22.6
2 13.72 133 510 4.23 4.39 33.3 31.2 26.9 22.8
3 13.34 8.3 5.43 327 4.4 33.4 30.8 25.9 21.6
4 13.51 13.3 5.12 357 4.82 33.0 30.7 26.6 21.6
5 14.04 113 522 4.02 480 33.9 31.6 27.7 22.9
6 14.11 15.2 531 4.15 4.65 34.1 31.1 26.6 22.7
Kimberly WILLIAMS JAM 1 13.57 73 499 334 5.24 33.4 31.2 28.1 24.6
2 13.98 133 511 4.02 485 32.9 30.6 27.4 23.6
3 14.07  10.7 5.23 4.00 4.84 32.8 30.5 27.0 24.2
4 X 495 325 30.5 26.6 24.1
5 13.88 193 5.04 3.93 491 32.4 30.8 27.6 24.0
6 13.79 239 516 4.08 4.55 32.6 31.0 27.0 22.6
Ilionis GUILLAUME FRA 1 X  +43.0 31.0 27.5 25.1 21.6
2 14.01 7.1 531 379 4.91 30.9 27.6 25.6 22.1
3 X +71.1 31.3 28.7 26.3 21.7
4 13.83 19.8 535 3.86 4.62 31.7 28.3 25.7 22.3
5 13.86 41 533 359 4.94 31.4 27.8 25.8 23.1
6 X +0.0 31.4 27.9 26.3 22.6
Diana Ana Maria ION ROU 1 13.52 78 5.12 411 4.29 315 29.3 25.9 225
2 13.73 97 5.08 4.00 4.65 315 29.0 26.1 22.2
3 13.62 152 499 412 451 315 29.4 26.4 20.3
Elena Andreea TALOS ROU 1 13.65 203 475 414 476 31.8 28.9 26.5 225
2 13.64 220 479 4.00 4.85 31.7 28.3 26.1 22.3
3 13.60 93 482 413 4.65 31.1 28.4 25.9 22.5
Neja FILIPIC SLO 1 13.62 7.0 4.76 398 4.88 33.2 31.0 28.0 25.3
2 X  +10.2 33.2 30.8 27.2 24.9
3 X +9.1 33.2 31.0 27.8 25.9
Kristiina MAKELA FIN 1 13.47 48 503 3.70 4.74 32.1 29.1 26.9 225
2 X +41 32.0 28.6 26.9 24.0
3 13.41 23 497 3.5 479 31.8 29.1 26.6 23.8
Dovile KILTY LTU 1 13.46 185 496 3.96 4.54 31.2 27.9 25.1 24.0
2 X +0.4
3 1336 111 490 371 4.75 31.1 27.5 25.1 23.1
Gabriele SANTOS BRA 1 13.39 7.1 524 347 4.68 31.6 28.5 25.3 23.5
2 X +3.3 31.7 28.1 24.8 22.6
3 13.45 7.0 521 3.78 4.46 31.1 27.6 24.5 23.4
Mariko MORIMOTO JPN 1 X +12.8 31.1 28.6 25.0 215
2 X +10.5 30.9 28.5 25.6 22.8
3 X +0.7 30.9 28.3 25.4 21.4
Liadagmis POVEA CUB
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2024
15.74 Yulimar ROJAS (VEN) Beograd (SRB) 20 Mar 22 15.01 Thea LAFOND (DMA) Glasgow 3 Mar
15.50 Inessa KRAVETS (UKR) Géteborg (SWE 0 10 Aug 95 14.90 Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ (CUB) Glasgow 3 Mar
15.39 Francoise MBANGO ETONE (CMR) Beijing (CHN) 0 17 Aug 08 14.75 Ana PELETEIRO-COMPAORE (ESP) Glasgow 3 Mar
15.36 Tatyana LEBEDEVA (RUS) Budapest (HUN) 6 Mar 04 14.50 Keturah ORJI (USA) Albuguerque, NM [USA) 17 Feb
15.32 Chrysopiqi DEVETZI (GRE) Athina (GRE) o 21 Aug 04 14.43 Jasmine MOORE (USA) Albuguerque, NM (USA) 17 Feb
15.31 Caterine IBARGUEN (COL) Monaco (MON) o 18 Jul 14 14.38 Gabriela PETROVA (BUL) Sofia (BUL) 20 Jan
15.29 Yamilé ALDAMA (CUB) Roma (ITA] o 11 Jul 03 14.36 Viyaleta SKYARTSOVA (BLR) Moskva [RUS) 25 Feb
15.28 Yargelis SAVIGNE (CUB) Osaka (JPN] o 31 Aug 07 14.27 Liadagmis POVEA (CUB) Mondeville [FRA] 7 Feb
15.25 Olga RYPAKOVA (KAZ) Split (CROJo 4 Sep 10 14.15 Jessie MADUKA (GER) Leverkusen (GER) 20 Jan
15.20 Sarka KASPARKOVA (CZE) Athina (GRE) o 4 Aug 97 14.15 Florentina Costina IUSCO (ROU) Bucuresti (ROU) 17 Feb
15.20 Tereza MARINOVA (BUL) Sydney (AUS) o 24 Sep 00
Timing by SEIKO AT-TJ-W-f--A--.RS1..v1 Issued at 12:10 on Sunday, 03 March 2024 AHE
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